Iyl 1cY BOX

ICY BOX IB-1817MA-C31 SSD enclosure Silver M.2

Brand : ICY BOX Product code: 60612

Product name : IB-1817MA-C31

- ROBUST: A special aluminium alloy makes this enclosure very stable and protects it from external
damage. Excellent heat dissipation is achieved through an elegant cooling fin design

- VERSATILE: All common lengths of NVMe SSDs are supported by the enclosure (22x30/42/60/80). So
you don't have to rely on just one length, but can decide variably

- VERY FAST: USB 3.1 (Gen 2) enables transfer rates of up to 10 Gbit/s. Your data is transferred super
fast. So your data is transferred super fast. This case can also be used for a mobile operating system

- COOLING: The heat inside the heat sink is ideally conducted to the outside of the enclosure via the heat
sink and the silicone heat pad. This keeps the NVMe SSD cool even under full load

- SAFE: The enclosure has a write protection switch on the front. This ensures that data can be read, but
it is not possible to change it

Enclosure for 1x NVMe with USB 3.1 (Gen 2) Type-C and Type-A interface

Storage Performance

Number of storage drives supported 1 Country of origin
*

Storage drive size * M.2 i

Supported storage drive interfaces * PCI Express 3.0 Power source type

Supported storage drive heights 22 mm System requirements
Supported storage drive lengths 30,42,60,80 mm Windows operating systems
Maximum storage capacity 2TB supported
Ports & interfaces Mac operating systems supported
USB connectivity * v Weight & dimensions
USB version 3.2Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Width
USB connector type USB Type-C Depth
USB connector gender Female Height
USB ports quantity 1 Weight
Design Cable length

Package width
Product type * SSD enclosure

Package depth

Product colour * Silver .
: - Package height
Material Aluminium ;
L Package weight
LED indicators v
Packaging content
Performance
Data transfer rate 10 Gbit/s Cables included
Chipset JMS583 Screws included
Plug and Play v Screwdriver included

Manual

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

China

USB

105 mm
40 mm
15 mm
100 g
02m
300 mm
500 mm
220 mm
2059

USB Type-A to USB Type-C, USB
Type-C

v
v
v

84733080
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