

ICY BOX IB-1817MA-C31 SSD enclosure Silver M.2

Brand : ICY BOX Product code: 60612

Product name: IB-1817MA-C31

- ROBUST: A special aluminium alloy makes this enclosure very stable and protects it from external damage. Excellent heat dissipation is achieved through an elegant cooling fin design
- VERSATILE: All common lengths of NVMe SSDs are supported by the enclosure (22x30/42/60/80). So you don't have to rely on just one length, but can decide variably
- VERY FAST: USB 3.1 (Gen 2) enables transfer rates of up to 10 Gbit/s. Your data is transferred super fast. So your data is transferred super fast. This case can also be used for a mobile operating system
- COOLING: The heat inside the heat sink is ideally conducted to the outside of the enclosure via the heat sink and the silicone heat pad. This keeps the NVMe SSD cool even under full load
- SAFE: The enclosure has a write protection switch on the front. This ensures that data can be read, but it is not possible to change it

Enclosure for 1x NVMe with USB 3.1 (Gen 2) Type-C and Type-A interface





Storage	Performance	
Number of storage drives supported 1	Country of origin	China
Storage drive size * M.2 Supported storage drive interfaces * PCI Express 3.0 Supported storage drive heights 22 mm	Power	
	Power source type	USB
	System requirements	
Supported storage drive lengths 30,42,60,80 mm	Windows operating systems	
Maximum storage capacity 2 TB	supported	1
Ports & interfaces	Mac operating systems supported	✓
USB connectivity * ✓	Weight & dimensions	
USB version 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2)	Width	105 mm
USB connector type USB Type-C	Depth	40 mm
USB connector gender Female	Height	15 mm
USB ports quantity 1	Weight	100 g
Design	Cable length	0.2 m
Product type * SSD enclosure	Package width	300 mm
Product colour * Silver	Package depth	500 mm
Material Aluminium	Package height	220 mm
LED indicators	Package weight	205 g
Performance	Packaging content	
Data transfer rate 10 Gbit/s	Cables included	USB Type-A to USB Type-C, USB Type-C
Chipset JMS583	Screws included	✓
Plug and Play	Screwdriver included	✓
	Manual	✓
	Logistics data	



4250078169536

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.